L23000143616

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Ade	iress)	
(200	31033)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAR.
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
: Copies	Certificales o	of Status
isi instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
		

Office Use Only



100405482561

S. CHATTING

2023 HAR 29 PM 4: 41



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

529 LUCY ST LLC		
Please Debit 120000000257 For: 10	50	
Thank you Seth Neeley		
Step		Art of Inc. File
• //		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
	l	Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
	İ	Dissolution / Withdrawn)
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Сеп. Сору
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
	_	Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date	Time	UCC Search
		UCC Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Con				
SURIFOT	529 LUCY	ST LLC			
3003661	·	Name of Li	mited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	natter to the f	following:	
	Michelle Par	rlade Corey Es.q			
			Name of	Person	
	Parlade Law	Firm, P.A.			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	7050 SW 86	Avenue			
			Addr	ess	
	Miami, FL 3	3143			
;	alegershanik@		City/State an	d Zip Code	
_	- I	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Michelle Cor		305	595-2300	
-	Nam		Vrea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	he following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailin	g Address		Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

529 LUCY ST LLC					
	the words "Limited Lia	ability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal offi	ce of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
Principal C	Office Address:		Mailing Ado	iress: S	202;
9595 Collins Ave.		95	95 Collins Ave.	<u> </u>	H.
Apt. 1101			ot. 1101	3+ .	-≒
Surfside, FL 33154			rfside, FL 33154		29
(The Limited Liability Company car another business entity with an acti The name and the Florida street add	ve Florida registration.))	. You must designate an ii	adividual or	14:4 HA
	ALEJANDRO A. GER	SHANIK			
_	1	lame			
<u>.</u>	3800 NE 166 Street, Ur	nit 104			
	Florida street address (1	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		
<u>.</u>	North Miami Beach	FL	33160		
	City	State	Zip		
laving been named as registered agen vlace designated in this certificate, I h farther agree to comply with the provi im familiar with and accept the oblige	ereby accept the appoin sions of all statutes rela- utions of my position as Registere	tment as registe ting to the prope registered agen d Agent's Signa	red agent and agree to acter and complete performant as provided for in Chapte at the control of	t in this capacity	$\nu_e I$
	(CONTINUED	,		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	ALEJANDRO A. GERSHANIK 3800 NE 166 Street, Unit 104 North Miami Beach, FL 33160	2023
MGR	JONATAN MALKIND 9595 Collins Avenue #1101 Surfside, FL 33154	HAR 29 PH 4:1
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be a the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business of timeet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The Company will be Manager-manager		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	7u]	
This document is exec I am aware that any fa	nember or an authorized representative of a neuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) lise information submitted in a document to the D ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.), Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ALEJANDRO A. GERSHANIK

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)